Internal repair, renovation and day-to-day civil maintenance of quarters in building nos.

811 to 814, A1 & A2 at LA Block Housing Complex, Salt Lake for the year 2020-21i+

Estimated Value
Rs.  1o,oo,ooo.oo

(Rupees ten lakh only)

Earnest Money
Rs. 20,000.00

(Rupees twenty thousand only)

Tender Cost
Rs.1,180.00

(Rupees one thousand one hundred eighty only) including GST (Non-refundable)

Completion Time 1 (one) year

Terms & Conditions

1.     I_e_ch_no-Commercial Requi_rements of the Bidder (Must conditionsji

A.       Experience of having successfully completed similar nature of workduring last 7 years with